Your organization’s enrollment in Park’N Fly’s Association Discount Program has always offered

your organization's travelers great benefits and savings on every parking stay.

New rates will apply in Halifax effective February 1, 2025. These rates, listed below, will continue to
offer your organization significant savings over the posted regular drive-up (rack) and online (web)

rates.

Your existing discount code remains valid and can be used for reservations made on the Park’N Fly
app* or online at www.parknfly.ca. Reservations are required to take advantage of the Association

discounted rate.

Association Rates — Effective February 1, 2025**

City/Lot

Edmonton

Toronto Self Park A/B

Toronto Valet

Montreal Express A/B

Montreal Valet

Ottawa Self Park

Winnipeg Indoor Valet

Halifax Self Park

Vancouver Valet

Daily

$10.99

$16.99

$21.99

$22.99

$24.99

$14.99

$21.99

$15.52

$20.99

Weekly

$50.99

$94.99

$119.99

$124.99

$144.99

$67.99

$109.99

$77.61

$98.99

Monthly

§97.99

$164.99

$199.99

$499.96

$579.99

$125.99

N/A

N/A

$149.99


https://75qeebuab.cc.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=0010FVVVdxckVSxnY_-g6EStMUJ31jBkDmlsWawWZIGKGLOT1bvwS5vxZcwHBrVhw9bDpRtJeMNlIeEE1tkZB-Jmkr0JhvXYXZTECH5-ZA5-NzdeeD4yTOpCYqc-bGgucZ7Jj8fnRzDiniJuHiVgsbiqw==&c=lfJa0DMKktTEtQWrYcZFUo7tQnxCqv9gTo6mjHV9n84PLOpzNiEl1Q==&ch=AZHYFAXkasUj0eET58bo3rD1KuvZHbCFWo63jfEs8nFh9nQybL85Ig==

The following peak period dates will incur a $5 per week surcharge for stays that begin during this
period. The surcharge will automatically be reflected in the rate, when you reserve your stay online or
in the app.

Montreal 18-31 Dec 13-19 Feb 6-17 Mar
Toronto 18-31 Dec 13-19 Feb 6-17 Mar
Vancouver 18-31 Dec 13-19 Feb N/A

The Park’N Fly Rewards program offers enhanced benefits and savings to your organization’s
travellers, when combined with the Park’N Fly app and the corporate savings programs, provides
travellers with the fastest and most rewarding way to Park’N Fly!

If you have any questions, please contact your dedicated corporate sales associate or email
corporatesales@parknfly.ca.

Thank you for your continued support.

Regards,
Park’N Fly Canada


https://75qeebuab.cc.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=0010FVVVdxckVSxnY_-g6EStMUJ31jBkDmlsWawWZIGKGLOT1bvwS5vxTT4tgI889Sm3wMnAs6DpL_ztnHhUXktRNmZLZgykCH2kJQiJoNF-lsDDW-YuAHIaWfXiTNZJMRIRCLoorIl-oFbhKAh2TAgxnliVo56Ig9fzExma_rqOlA=&c=lfJa0DMKktTEtQWrYcZFUo7tQnxCqv9gTo6mjHV9n84PLOpzNiEl1Q==&ch=AZHYFAXkasUj0eET58bo3rD1KuvZHbCFWo63jfEs8nFh9nQybL85Ig==
https://75qeebuab.cc.rs6.net/tn.jsp?f=0010FVVVdxckVSxnY_-g6EStMUJ31jBkDmlsWawWZIGKGLOT1bvwS5vxb4aiKBWagLW18b0KNdawA0cGQj_dCracyWziGvA6crhCYstPTHqcmO07LNfEPOf-JddXPW10uZSJ-kqqrY8zrliuSfUkwR1bNk8dHoRNCte&c=lfJa0DMKktTEtQWrYcZFUo7tQnxCqv9gTo6mjHV9n84PLOpzNiEl1Q==&ch=AZHYFAXkasUj0eET58bo3rD1KuvZHbCFWo63jfEs8nFh9nQybL85Ig==

