Your organization's enrollment in Park'N Fly's Association Discount Program has always offered your organization's travelers great benefits and savings on every parking stay.

New rates will apply in Halifax effective February 1, 2025. These rates, listed below, will continue to offer your organization significant savings over the posted regular drive-up (rack) and online (web) rates.

Your existing discount code remains valid and can be used for reservations made on the Park'N Fly app* or online at www.parknfly.ca. Reservations are required to take advantage of the Association discounted rate.

Association Rates - Effective February 1, 2025**

City/Lot	Daily	Weekly	Monthly
Edmonton	\$10.99	\$50.99	\$97.99
Toronto Self Park A/B	\$16.99	\$94.99	\$164.99
Toronto Valet	\$21.99	\$119.99	\$199.99
Montreal Express A/B	\$22.99	\$124.99	\$499.96
Montreal Valet	\$24.99	\$144.99	\$579.99
Ottawa Self Park	\$14.99	\$67.99	\$125.99
Winnipeg Indoor Valet	\$21.99	\$109.99	N/A
Halifax Self Park	\$15.52	\$77.61	N/A
Vancouver Valet	\$20.99	\$98.99	\$149.99

The following peak period dates will incur a \$5 per week surcharge for stays that begin during this period. The surcharge will automatically be reflected in the rate, when you reserve your stay online or in the app.

Montreal	18-31 Dec	13-19 Feb	6-17 Mar
Toronto	18-31 Dec	13-19 Feb	6-17 Mar
Vancouver	18-31 Dec	13-19 Feb	N/A

The <u>Park'N Fly Rewards</u> program offers enhanced benefits and savings to your organization's travellers, when combined with the <u>Park'N Fly app</u> and the corporate savings programs, provides travellers with the fastest and most rewarding way to Park'N Fly!

If you have any questions, please contact your dedicated corporate sales associate or email <u>corporatesales@parknfly.ca</u>.

Thank you for your continued support.

Regards, Park'N Fly Canada